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APPEALS AND REGULATORY COMMITTEE 
 

Wednesday, 11th December, 2013 
 

Present:- 
 

Councillor Flood (Chair) 

 
Councillors Bagley 

Bellamy 
Bingham 
Davenport 
Morgan 
Avis Murphy 
 

Councillors Tom Murphy 
Niblock 
Parsons 
Mark Rayner 
Slack 
David Stone 

 
*Matters dealt with under the Delegation Scheme 
 

135  
  
DECLARATIONS OF MEMBERS' AND OFFICERS' INTERESTS RELATING TO 
ITEMS ON THE AGENDA  
 
Councillor Niblock declared a conflict of interest in Minute No.138, as a member of 
Chesterfield Dance Teams, and withdrew from the meeting for that item. 
 

136  
  
APOLOGIES FOR ABSENCE  
 
Apologies for absence were received from Councillors Bradford and Miles. 
 

137  
  
REVIEW OF LICENCE AND REGISTRATION FEES 2014/15 (A000)  
 
The Head of Environment submitted a report to determine licence and registration 
fees for 2014. 
 
*RESOLVED – 
 
That licence and registration fees for 2014/15 be increased by 7%. 
 
 

138  
  
PROGRAMME OF STREET COLLECTIONS 2014 (A250)  
 
The Head of Environment submitted a report to determine a programme of street 
collections for 2014. 
 
*RESOLVED – 
 
That the programme of street collections run as follows:- 
 
Saturday 25 January  Phoenix Children’s Foundation 
Saturday 15 March  Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
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Wednesday 19 March  Phoenix Children’s Foundation 
Saturday 22 March  Marie Curie Cancer Care 
Thursday 27 March  Cancer Research UK 
Saturday 19 April   Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Saturday 26 April   Chesterfield Dance Teams 
Saturday 3 May   Ashgate Hospice 
Saturday 10 May   Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Thursday 22 May  Cancer Research UK – Kenny Owen 
Monday 26 May   Christian Education, Chesterfield 
Saturday 31 May   Pantonic All Stars Steel Orchestra 
Saturday 7 June   Royal National Lifeboat Institution 
Saturday 5 July   Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Saturday 12 July   Action for Children 
Saturday 12 July Staveley Armed Forces and Veterans Association – 

Hounds for Heroes 
Sunday 13 July Staveley Armed Forces and Veterans Association – 

Hounds for Heroes 
Saturday 19 July   Dr Hadwen Trust 
Friday 25 July   Cancer Research UK – Kenny Owen 
Tuesday 29 July   Cancer Research UK 
Friday 1 August   Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Friday 15 August   Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Saturday 30 August  Phoenix Children’s Foundation 
Friday 5 September  Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Friday 12 September  Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Saturday 13 September Leukaemia and Lymphoma Research 
Saturday 20 September Royal Air Forces Association 
Thursday 9 October  Cancer Research UK – Kenny Owen 
Friday 10 October  Arthritis Research UK 
Saturday 18 October  Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Saturday 1 November  Poppy Appeal 
Sunday 2 November  Poppy Appeal 
Monday 3 November  Poppy Appeal 
Tuesday 4 November  Poppy Appeal 
Wednesday 5 November Poppy Appeal 
Thursday 6 November  Poppy Appeal 
Friday 7 November  Poppy Appeal 
Friday 28th November  Cancer Research UK – Kenny Owen 
Saturday 13 December  Kids ‘N’ Cancer 
Saturday 20 December  Phoenix Children’s Foundation 
 
 
 
 
 


